
Hofma Park K-8 $1407/20-7/23 1-3:30pm
MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - GRAND HAVEN DATES TIME LOCATION GRADE

Urban Bike Safety Mini-Camp
Urban Bike Adventure
Urban Bike Adventure
Urban Bike Adventure
Urban Bike Adventure
Urban Bike Adventure
Urban Bike Adventure

Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse

K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8

$70
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140

6/10-6/11
6/15-6/18
6/22-6/25
7/6-7/9
7/20-7/23
7/27-7/30
8/3-8/6

9-11:30am
9-11:30am
9-11:30am
9-11:30am
9-11:30am
9-11:30am
9-11:30am

URBAN BIKE ADVENTURE - HOLLAND DATES TIME LOCATION GRADE PRICE

Jumps & Drops Clinic
Mountain Bike Skills Mini Camp
Mountain Bike Adventure Camp
Mountain Bike Adventure Camp
Mountain Bike Adventure Camp
Mountain Bike Adventure Camp
Jumps & Drops Clinic 
Jumps Camp

Redlum Farm
Riley Trails
Riley Trails
Riley Trails
Riley Trails
Riley Trails
Redlum Farm 
Redlum Farm

6-12
K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8 
K-8

$70
$70
$140
$140
$140
$140
$70 
$140

6/10-6/11
6/10-6/11
6/15-6/18
6/22-6/25
7/6-7/9
7/27-7/30
7/29-7/30
8/3-8/6

9-11:00am
1-3:30pm
1-3:30pm
1-3:30pm
1-3:30pm
1-3:30pm
9-11:00am 
1-3:30pm

MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND DATES TIME LOCATION GRADE PRICE

Duncan Woods
Duncan Woods

K-8
K-8

$140
$140

6/22-6/25
7/13-7/16

9-11:30am
9-11:30am

URBAN BIKE ADVENTURE - GRAND HAVEN DATES TIME LOCATION GRADE PRICE

PRICE

2026 BIKE PROGRAMS

Velo Kids & Scrapyard Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse
Wheelhouse

2-5
6-8
2-5
2-5
6-8

$70
$140
$140
$140
$140

6/15-6/18
6/22-6/25
7/6-7/9
7/20-7/23
7/27-7/30

9-3:00pm
9-3:00pm
9-3:00pm
9-3:00pm
9-3:00pm

BIKE & ROCK CLIMBING CAMP DATES TIME LOCATION GRADE PRICE

Become a 

monthly donor 

($25 or more) 

and get access to 

early registration!

Mosquito Creek
Pigeon Creek
Riley Trails

Mosquito Creek Squad
Pigeon Creek Squad
Riley Trails Squad

2-8 
2-8
2-8

4/21, 4/28, 5/5, 5/12, 5/19
4/22, 4/29, 5/6, 5/13, 5/20
4/23, 4/30, 5/7, 5/14, 5/21

6-7:30pm
6-7:30pm
6-7:30pm

SPRING BIKE SQUAD DATES TIME LOCATION GRADES


