2026 BIKE PROGRAMS

कि कि

G0 G0 G0				•	•••••
SPRING BIKE SQUAD D	ATES	TIME	LOCATION		GRADES
Mosquito Creek Squad 4,	[/] 21, 4/28, 5/5, 5/12, 5/	19 6-7:30p	om Mosquito	Creek	2-8
Pigeon Creek Squad 4,	[/] 22, 4/29, 5/6, 5/13, 5/	[′] 20 6-7:30p	om Pigeon Cre	eek	2-8
Riley Trails Squad 4,	/23, 4/30, 5/7, 5/14, 5/	[/] 21 6-7:30p	om Riley Trails	;	2-8
URBAN BIKE ADVENTURE - HOLLA	ND DATES	TIME	LOCATION	GRADE	PRICE
Urban Bike Safety Mini-Camp	6/10-6/11	9-11:30am	Wheelhouse	K-8	\$70
Urban Bike Adventure	6/15-6/18	9-11:30am	Wheelhouse	K-8	\$140
Urban Bike Adventure	6/22-6/25	9-11:30am	Wheelhouse	K-8	\$140
Urban Bike Adventure	7/6-7/9	9-11:30am	Wheelhouse	K-8	\$140
Urban Bike Adventure	7/20-7/23	9-11:30am	Wheelhouse	K-8	\$140
Urban Bike Adventure	7/27-7/30	9-11:30am	Wheelhouse	K-8	\$140
Urban Bike Adventure	8/3-8/6	9-11:30am	Wheelhouse	K-8	\$140
URBAN BIKE ADVENTURE - GRAND		TIME	LOCATION	GRADE	PRICE
	6/22-6/25	9-11:30am	Duncan Woods	K-8	\$140
	7/13-7/16	9-11:30am	Duncan Woods	K-8	\$140
BIKE & ROCK CLIMBING CAMP	DATES	TIME	LOCATION	GRADE	PRICE
Velo Kids & Scrapvard	DATES 6/15-6/18	9-3:00pm	LOCATION Wheelhouse	GRADE	PRICE \$70
Velo Kids & Scrapyard	6/15-6/18	9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse	2-5	\$70
Velo Kids & Scrapyard	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse	2-5 6-8	\$70 \$140
Velo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor more or more)	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse	2-5 6-8 2-5	\$70 \$140 \$140
Velo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more)	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140
Velo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor more or more)	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse	2-5 6-8 2-5	\$70 \$140 \$140
Velo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration!	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140
Velo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more)	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140
Velo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration!	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140
Welo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140
Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails Riley Trails	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 PRICE \$70
Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic Mountain Bike Skills Mini Cam	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18 np 6/22-6/25	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm TIME 9-11:00am 1-3:30pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12 K-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 PRICE \$70 \$70 \$140
Welo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic Mountain Bike Skills Mini Cam Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18 np 6/22-6/25 np 7/6-7/9	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm TIME 9-11:00am 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12 K-8 K-8 K-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 PRICE \$70 \$70 \$140 \$140
Welo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic Mountain Bike Skills Mini Cam Mountain Bike Adventure Car	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18 np 6/22-6/25 np 7/6-7/9 np 7/27-7/30	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm TIME 9-11:00am 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12 K-8 K-8 K-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70 \$140 \$140 \$140
Welo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic Mountain Bike Skills Mini Cam Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Jumps & Drops Clinic	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18 np 6/22-6/25 np 7/6-7/9 np 7/27-7/30 7/29-7/30	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12 K-8 K-8 K-8 K-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70
Welo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic Mountain Bike Skills Mini Cam Mountain Bike Adventure Car	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18 np 6/22-6/25 np 7/6-7/9 np 7/27-7/30	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm TIME 9-11:00am 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12 K-8 K-8 K-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70 \$140 \$140 \$140
Welo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic Mountain Bike Skills Mini Cam Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Jumps & Drops Clinic	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18 np 6/22-6/25 np 7/6-7/9 np 7/27-7/30 7/29-7/30	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12 K-8 K-8 K-8 K-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70
Welo Kids & Scrapyard Become a monthly donor (\$25 or more) and get access to early registration! MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic Mountain Bike Skills Mini Cam Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Mountain Bike Adventure Car Jumps & Drops Clinic	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18 np 6/22-6/25 np 7/6-7/9 np 7/27-7/30 7/29-7/30 8/3-8/6	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12 K-8 K-8 K-8 K-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70
MOUNTAIN BIKE CAMP - HOLLAND Jumps & Drops Clinic Mountain Bike Adventure Car Jumps & Drops Clinic Jumps Camp	6/15-6/18 6/22-6/25 7/6-7/9 7/20-7/23 7/27-7/30 DATES 6/10-6/11 np 6/15-6/18 np 6/22-6/25 np 7/6-7/9 np 7/27-7/30 7/29-7/30 8/3-8/6	9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm 9-3:00pm TIME 9-11:00am 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm 1-3:30pm	Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse Wheelhouse LOCATION Redlum Farm Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails Riley Trails Redlum Farm Redlum Farm	2-5 6-8 2-5 2-5 6-8 GRADE 6-12 K-8 K-8 K-8 K-8	\$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$70 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140 \$140